
Course  Title Training Date Day of training Training Time 

CoC in Welding - Level 1 18 Mar 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 25 Mar 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 26 Mar 2026 Thursday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 14 Apr 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 15 Apr 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 16 Apr 2026 Thursday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 21 Apr 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 22 Apr 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 28 Apr 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 29 Apr 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 30 Apr 2026 Thursday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 5 May 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 6 May 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 7 May 2026 Thursday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 12 May 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 13 May 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 19 May 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 20 May 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 21 May 2026 Thursday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 9 Jun 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 23 Jun 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 24 Jun 2026 Wednesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 25 Jun 2026 Thursday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 1 30 Jun 2026 Tuesday 0800 to 1600 (7 hrs)

Course  Title Training Date Day of training Training Time 

CoC in Welding - Level 2 7 Apr 2026 to 9 Apr 2026
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

0800 - 1730 (8.5 hrs)
0800 - 1730 (8.5 hrs)
0800 to 1200 (4 hrs)

CoC in Welding - Level 2 2 Jun 2026 to 4 Jun 2026
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

0800 - 1730 (8.5 hrs)
0800 - 1730 (8.5 hrs)
0800 to 1200 (4 hrs)

Setsco - Workplace Training Centre
Certificate of Competency (CoC) – Training Schedule

Venue   :  SETSCO Services Pte Ltd
531 Bukit Batok Street 23, 
Singapore 659547

Contact Us
WTC_admin@setsco.com


